
Time Total
Tue. Oct. 4 BEOSHANZ, JOSIE, WOODLAND, CA 10:00 AM 2

Wed. Oct. 5 ^ DOUBLE-D DAIRY #3, CERES, CA ( 2 appraisers) 7:00 AM 500

Thu. Oct. 6 ^ AHLEM, CHARLES, HILMAR, CA ( 3 appraisers) 6:00 AM 4000

Fri. Oct. 7 ^ AHLEM, CHARLES, HILMAR, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:00 AM

Sat. Oct. 8- OFF

Sun. Oct. 9

Mon. Oct. 10 ^ PINNACLE DAIRY, LP, CROWS LANDING, CA ( 3 appraisers) 6:00 AM 800

Tue. Oct. 11 ^ AHLEM FARMS VISTA, DENAIR, CA ( 6 appraisers) 6:30 AM 1800

Wed. Oct. 12 ^ BORBA FRANK & CAROL, ESCALON, CA ( 2 appraisers) 6:03 AM 250

^ L&L PIRES, MODESTO, CA ( 2 appraisers) 1:00 PM 45

Thu. Oct. 13 ^ MATOS DAIRY - FRANKLIN, MERCED, CA ( 3 appraisers) 6:00 AM 2000

Fri. Oct. 14 ^ DIAMOND J DAIRY, MERCED, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:00 AM 600

Sat. Oct. 15 ^ AHLEM FARMS PARTNERSHIP, HILMAR, CA ( 6 appraisers) 6:30 AM 2000

Sun. Oct. 16 ^ NYMAN BROS DAIRIES, HILMAR, CA ( 5 appraisers) 6:30 AM 900

Mon. Oct. 17 ^ GOLD MEDAL DAIRIES, HILMAR, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:30 AM 1200

Tue. Oct. 18 ^ SUNWEST & C&S, HILMAR, CA ( 5 appraisers) 6:30 AM 1300

Wed. Oct. 19 ^ CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY/FRESNO, FRESNO, CA 7:00 AM 25

^ ADAMS FAMILY DAIRY, SELMA, CA 10:00 AM 5

MEDEIROS COLBY & MACI, LATON, CA 2:00 PM 2

Thu. Oct. 20 ^ RANCHO TERESITA DAIRY, TULARE, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:00 AM 3000

Fri. Oct. 21 ^ RANCHO TERESITA DAIRY, TULARE, CA ( 4 appraisers) 6:00 AM

Sat. Oct. 22 ^ SBS AG DAIRY, TULARE, CA ( 6 appraisers) 6:00 AM 1800

Sun. Oct. 23 OFF

Mon. Oct. 24 ^ FOUR J JERSEYS, PIXLEY, CA ( 6 appraisers) 7:00 AM 3000

Tue. Oct. 25 ^ JER-Z-BOYZ RANCH, PIXLEY, CA ( 6 appraisers) 7:00 AM 4000
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*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


